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Women / XS / Younger
Session: 1B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Megan Clifton220
CGA

8.725 9.550 9.6009.175 37.050
4 1 2 1 1 

1 

Purvi Jain208
Accel

8.925 9.325 9.5009.250 37.000
2 3 1 2 2 

2 

Shannon Mo222
CGA

8.850 9.400 9.1758.475 35.900
3 2 10 6 3 

3 

Abby Mitchell213
Accel

9.100 8.800 9.1008.750 35.750
1 8 5 7T 4 

4 

Emi Horkan207
Accel

8.000 9.175 9.2509.025 35.450
13 4 3 5 5 

5 

Chelsea Lee235
CSC - Great Oaks

8.500 8.600 9.3008.875 35.275
6T 9 4 3 6 

6 

Noa Reyzblat239
CSC - Great Oaks

8.200 9.050 9.0758.725 35.050
11T 6 6 9 7 

7 

Marisa Dumas-Mayol230
CSC - Great Oaks

8.400 9.100 9.2758.200 34.975
10 5 13 4 8 

8 

Jasmine Shapiro217
Accel

8.425 9.000 9.0008.400 34.825
9 7 11T 10T 9 

9 

Alia Stalteri218
Accel

8.475 8.575 9.0008.675 34.725
8 10 7T 10T 10 

10 

Anna Warner244
CSC - Great Oaks

8.625 8.300 8.8008.675 34.400
5 12 7T 12 11 

11 

Clara Velloso219
Accel

8.200 8.200 9.1008.575 34.075
11T 13 9 7T 12 

12 

Natasha Guzman206
Accel

8.500 8.350 8.4758.400 33.725
6T 11 11T 13 13 

13 
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